PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1426

- Page 2, line 14, after "8" insert an underscored period
- Page 2, line 14, remove "<u>Eyelash extension application</u>" means the application, removal, and trimming of
- Page 2, remove lines 15 through 18
- Page 2, line 19, remove "9."
- Page 2, line 25, replace "10." with "9."
- Page 2, line 27, replace "11." with "10."
- Page 3, line 1, replace "12." with "11."
- Page 3, line 10, replace "13." with "12."
- Page 3, line 12, replace "14." with "13."
- Page 3, line 14, replace "15." with "14."
- Page 3, line 16, replace "16." with "15."
- Page 3, line 18, replace "17." with "16."
- Page 4, line 6, replace "18." with "17."
- Page 4, line 8, replace "19." with "18."
- Page 4, line 12, replace "20." with "19."
- Page 4, line 16, replace "21." with "20."
- Page 4, line 18, replace "22." with "21."
- Page 4, line 23, replace "23." with "22."
- Page 5, remove line 23
- Renumber accordingly